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5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
At ismi

(7]

2.ASIGUN

3.ATES HANIM

4 ATESIN KUWETI
5 AZRAHATUN
6.CINGINLI
9.GOZPINARI
10.KOSAKOSA
11.PRENSES IRMAK
16.ZIRENKCAN

© O NO O WN-=-

1.)120.000 &

Yas
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

SARTLI 1/DHOW/Disi

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GUNTAY - IRAVNAS
BERKSOY - RBALA
KUTLUER- GLYZ
ALTAHA - OZLENUR
KAZBERT (RU) - DALDAGUL
KARAZUM- INGINAZ
KAZBERT (RU) - AZAKKALE
SON MARTI - AYA BENZER
EFEM- ALACADOGAN

Deklareler

2.)48.000 ¢

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

Jokey
E.SINCAN
Y.ARAS
H.CiZIK
AKURSUN
E.CANKAYA
G.KOCAKAYA
SER.YILDIZ
MS.GELIK
B.KILING

57 kg,
3.)24.000 ¢

Sahip
CELAL INCELER
ALl ARAS
SEMRAERKUS
DURMUS ALI ARSLAN
IBRAHIMYALCIN
HULYATEMEL
KEMAL YAKUP ALTIN
MEHMET GUNES
AHVET OZGUR YAHLIZADE

Ankara Hipdromu (48. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)12.000 ¢

Antrendrii HP
R.ATLI
MOZDIL
ACIFTC
K.OZTURK
H.KARATAS
C.AYDOGAN
AGUVEN
B.KOCAKAYA
G.TOPBAS

Son6 Y.



